Place First Last

182 Callie Hinds

69 Phoebe Byrd

139 Emery Apperson
140 Ava Zadina
154 Vivian Womeldorff
123 Ellis Byrd

89 Grace Allen

126 Adelina Byrd

141 Josie Chapman
2 Emma Mosby
101 Sofia Padilla

67 Lyla Lo

134 Charlotte Butcher
37 Hannah Moerbe
129 Isidora Wright

38 Sienna Frost

122 Caroline Parker

94 Mackenzie Kieltyka
22 Molly Wick

124 Rheanna Esparza
130 Veronica Gurrola
50 Kaylen Smith

65 Chloe Keilers

32 Valerie Martin

42 Victoria Ramirez
71 Louisa Singleton
100 Marti Hands Alvarez
115 Sophia Benavides
118 Carla Olson

35 Michelle Haack

39 Selina Bauernfeind
150 Daisy Nsibu

166 Robin Riedlinger
103 Allison Ellerson

3 Kassandra Buckley
18 Angie Hammer
110 Marika Beckman
29 Sarah Von Sternberg
51 Tiffany Mix

108 Amy Zimmerman
114 Ashlynn Daughton
135 Tatiana Espinoza
45 Robin Kelly

93 Rhiana Knope

99 Abbey Hayward
159 Corrie Meyersick
168 Cassandra Wright
106 Pema Tamang
107 Leah Ramos
171 Katherine Walters
175 Erika Ortega
40 Ashley O'Malley
97 Kelsey Hornsby
177 Rachel Woodfin
183 Charlotte Cummings
34 Madison Lewis

44 Melissa Barbara
61 Cheryl Fountain
86 Rossi Vargas Daly
120 Christina Hanson

5 Michelle Mosby
128 Haley Gayner
165 Bridget Lyman

12 Thao Nguyen
57 Crystal Roybal

Age

Gender Bib# Time Finished Race Time
F 20 11:15:32 1:15:23
F 189 10:33:40 0:33:31
F 2 10:52:06 0:51:57
F 212 10:52:07 0:51:58
F 11 10:58:06 0:57:57
F 187 10:41:44 0:41:35
F 16 10:35:42 0:35:33
F 188 10:42:32 0:42:23
F 153 10:52:24 0:52:15
F 159 10:23:25 0:23:16
F 4 10:37:37 0:37:28
F 125 10:33:36 0:33:27
F 196 10:50:59 0:50:50
F 202 10:30:02 0:29:53
F 92 10:42:57 0:42:48
F 195 10:30:05 0:29:56
F 91 10:41:36 0:41:27
F 190 10:36:10 0:36:01
F 226 10:27:23 0:27:14
B 148 10:42:02 0:41:53
F 175 10:44:20 0:44:11
F 30 10:31:39 0:31:30
F 146 10:33:20 0:33:11
F 223 10:29:38 0:29:29
F 83 10:30:56 0:30:47
F 129 10:33:46 0:33:37
F 164 10:37:30 0:37:21
F 93 10:39:28 0:39:19
F 215 10:40:40 0:40:31
F 142 10:29:55 0:29:46
F 143 10:30:06 0:29:57
F 220 10:56:06 0:55:57
F 78 11:00:02 0:59:53
F 214 10:37:58 0:37:49
F 45 10:23:48 0:23:39
F 120 10:26:46 0:26:37
F 72 10:38:54 0:38:45
F 53 10:28:38 0:28:29
F 52 10:31:41 0:31:32
F 162 10:38:50 0:38:41
F 118 10:39:27 0:39:18
F 191 10:51:00 0:50:51
F 42 10:31:18 0:31:09
F 176 10:35:56 0:35:47
F 59 10:37:29 0:37:20
F 116 10:58:42 0:58:33
F 105 11:00:26 1:00:17
F 123 10:38:35 0:38:26
F 112 10:38:39 0:38:30
F 206 11:00:44 1:00:35
F 86 11:02:08 1:01:59
F 56 10:30:10 0:30:01
F 41 10:37:07 0:36:58
F 124 11:05:31 1:05:22
F 119 11:15:35 1:15:26
F 85 10:29:47 0:29:38
F 106 10:31:14 0:31:05
F 69 10:32:47 0:32:38
F 217 10:35:04 0:34:55
F 39 10:41:11 0:41:02
F 167 10:24:00 0:23:51
F 61 10:42:54 0:42:45
F 111 10:59:32 0:59:23
F 193 10:25:40 0:25:31
F 34 10:32:29 0:32:20

10:00:09



15
19
80
102
149
81
87
90
105
138
146
131
152
155
172

43
62
133
136
75
36
78
104
55
64
88
145
161
53
46
47
179
185
59
176
144
76
116
117
160
187
21
132
151
188
162
163
56
73
98
84
66
14
16
95
167
41

112

48
54
125
79

Jacobus AlderseBaes
Jess Klagmann
Crystal Cardenas
Amanda Padilla
Victoria Daley
Megan Byrd
Kerry Mandril
Angela AlderseBaes
Kristy Ortega
Cristina Varela
Christie Haynes
Carmela Alvarez
Danna Pelland
Elisa Baker
Kelly Hinojosa-Diaz
Merriam Massey
Nicole Allen
Meghan Keresey
Tala Tala
Elizabeth Nguyen
Melissa Roybal
Veronika Mocko
Arrin Arensman
Holly Weiss
Wendi Dreesen
Tracy Martin
Isabel Hernandez
Jaap Gardner
Jennifer Olsen
Michelle Espy
Cheryl Kendall
Molly Vosburg
Carol Frost
Carlotta Romero-Johnson
Mary Bloser
Roberta Garcia-Ortega
Marcie Johnson
Leona Wedgeworth
Rebecca Chamberlin
Wendy Parker
Katrina Wilder
Kathy Brooks
Artemia Rojas
Rebecca Howard
Georgia Strickfaden
Cheryl Buckel
Cameron Riedlinger
Arthur Lyman
Ryder Durrer
Finn Minium
Levi Hornsby
Benjamin Padilla
Glyn Lo
Wesley Allen
Ethan Mendez
Levi Alvarez
Samuel Jennings
Ryan Krieghbaum
Randall Spears
Thomas Magee
Owen Sneddon
Ryan Parker
Gregory Storms
Chase Austin
Richard Panduro-Allanson
Alejandro Figueroa
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121
180
65
47
71
197
25
122
172
208
209
49
43
75
221
201
114
33
82
37
113
225
213
154
29
135
26
203
127
24
46
32
155
211
60
87
216
141
173
67
104
133
62
102
150
166
12
14
130

157

15
17
50
44

101
90
79

152

185

205

174

147

194

10:26:30
10:27:11
10:34:33
10:37:39
10:56:04
10:34:47
10:35:05
10:35:43
10:38:22
10:51:09
10:54:27
10:47:36
10:56:10
10:58:07
11:00:46
10:24:08
10:30:58
10:32:48
10:48:32
10:51:05
10:34:10
10:29:58
10:34:20
10:38:21
10:31:57
10:33:15
10:35:13
10:54:24
10:58:56
10:31:45
10:31:32
10:31:33
11:09:34
11:16:00
10:32:35
11:02:10
10:54:09
10:34:11
10:39:31
10:40:20
10:58:54
11:34:20
10:27:17
10:47:37
10:56:07
11:34:22
10:59:20
10:59:23
10:32:25
10:33:52
10:37:08
10:35:00
10:33:34
10:26:00
10:26:40
10:36:16
11:00:04
10:30:43
10:24:15
10:24:28
10:39:10
10:24:38
10:31:35
10:31:54
10:42:05
10:34:32

0:26:21
0:27:02
0:34:24
0:37:30
0:55:55
0:34:38
0:34:56
0:35:34
0:38:13
0:51:00
0:54:18
0:47:27
0:56:01
0:57:58
1:00:37
0:23:59
0:30:49
0:32:39
0:48:23
0:50:56
0:34:01
0:29:49
0:34:11
0:38:12
0:31:48
0:33:06
0:35:04
0:54:15
0:58:47
0:31:36
0:31:23
0:31:24
1:09:25
1:15:51
0:32:26
1:02:01
0:54:00
0:34:02
0:39:22
0:40:11
0:58:45
1:34:11
0:27:08
0:47:28
0:55:58
1:34:13
0:59:11
0:59:14
0:32:16
0:33:43
0:36:59
0:34:51
0:33:25
0:25:51
0:26:31
0:36:07
0:59:55
0:30:34
0:24:06
0:24:19
0:39:01
0:24:29
0:31:26
0:31:45
0:41:56
0:34:23



30
33
96
91
158
26
28
109
17
72
92
121
153
27
178
58
142
164
186

10
52
70
85
181
68
11
127
24
74
25
113
156
170
60
13
20
49
137
83
119
157
143
31
23
169
82
111
173
174
184
77
180
63
147
148

Jack Dyson
Chris Teti
Devon Eichfeld
Enrique Cantu
Michael Teti
Karmichael Pocaterra
Aaron Matins
CLINTON Peterson
Benigno Sandoval
David Zurn
Phillip Heikoop
Kevin Matzke
David Carlson
Matthew Allen
LaMoyne Mix
Isaiah Cisneros
Tyler Bronson
Jacob Chapman
Theodore Lyman
Stephen Kestell
Colin Papworth
Christoph Junghans
Tony Agustin
Paul Caccamise
Larry Padilla
Jon Holmberg
Raul Cardenas
Zachary Baker
Casey Byrd
Jason Allen
Chienchi Lo
Lawrence Sena
Met Haynes
Geoff Womeldorff
Christopher Olsen
Peter Bloser
Carlos Sena
Aric Tibbitts
Walter Whetham
Dan Borovina
Jae Chang
Patrick Martin
Brett Gardner
Timothy Johnson
Thomas Courtney
Jai Kumar
RANDY WILDER
Duncan Hammon
Clifford Hewitt
Timm Retzloff

Bruce Wedgeworth

Donald Brooks

Felix Candia
Ronald Monsour

Rian Nguy
Avina Montoya
Jennifer Montoya

62
63
66
70
70
70
72
72
75
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107
224
222
149
68
38
144
84
31
64
132
140
40
70
51
54
168
131
110
151
94
80
192
137
48
73
66
169
219
115
27
88
210
100
128
145
89
28
161
184
22
136
204
218
160
57
103
109
199
207
183
163
63
134
227
229
228

10:23:16
10:29:15
10:29:39
10:36:56
10:35:46
10:58:12
10:28:19
10:28:36
10:38:52
10:26:41
10:33:47
10:35:55
10:41:13
10:56:23
10:28:21
11:05:33
10:32:33
10:52:25
10:59:25
11:23:57
10:23:55
10:24:45
10:31:43
10:33:42
10:35:02
11:12:23
10:33:38
10:25:29
10:42:34
10:27:52
10:34:08
10:28:02
10:39:23
10:58:08
11:00:34
10:32:36
10:25:42
10:27:14
10:31:38
10:51:07
10:34:58
10:40:50
10:58:11
10:54:06
10:29:29
10:27:39
11:00:29
10:34:49
10:39:09
11:00:48
11:01:26
11:15:57
10:34:14
11:09:36
10:33:02
10:54:29
10:54:31

0:23:07
0:29:06
0:29:30
0:36:47
0:35:37
0:58:03
0:28:10
0:28:27
0:38:43
0:26:32
0:33:38
0:35:46
0:41:04
0:56:14
0:28:12
1:05:24
0:32:24
0:52:16
0:59:16
1:23:48
0:23:46
0:24:36
0:31:34
0:33:33
0:34:53
1:12:14
0:33:29
0:25:20
0:42:25
0:27:43
0:33:59
0:27:53
0:39:14
0:57:59
1:00:25
0:32:27
0:25:33
0:27:05
0:31:29
0:50:58
0:34:49
0:40:41
0:58:02
0:53:57
0:29:20
0:27:30
1:00:20
0:34:40
0:39:00
1:00:39
1:01:17
1:15:48
0:34:05
1:09:27
0:32:53
0:54:20
0:54:22
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